
County of Santa Barbara

Legislation Text

105 Anapamu Street, Santa
Barbara

Approve and authorize the Chair to execute a professional services contract with Aspen Environmental Group
for preparation of an EIR for the proposed Tranquillon Ridge project for the period beginning July 11, 2006 and
ending February 14, 2007 in the amount of $345,037.95 (which includes a 15% contingency).
[Enter body here.]

File #: 06-00627, Version: 1

County of Santa Barbara Printed on 7/4/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

