
County of Santa Barbara

Legislation Text

105 Anapamu Street, Santa
Barbara

Approve and authorize the Chair to execute Amendment No. 2 to the professional services contract with Aspen
Environmental Group for preparation of an Environmental Impact Report (EIR) for the proposed Tranquillon
Ridge project in an amount not to exceed $50,000, for a total contract amount of $542,825.45 and to extend the
contract end date for one year, to August 31, 2009, Third and Fourth Districts.

[Enter body here.]

File #: 08-00614, Version: 1

County of Santa Barbara Printed on 1/14/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

